APPLICATION
POLYCAB H07V-U/H07V-R single core non-sheathed
thermoplastic insulated Power and control cable is suitable
for power and lighting circuits and building wire. This cable
is used in exposed conduits, embedded conduits as well as
closed installation duct.
CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Rating

mm²
Type of
conductor
mm
Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/
DOWELL Gland
Size
LDBS06CYUAYA001C001S 1 Solid 2.50 15 -
LDBS06CYUAYA001C1.5S 1.5 Solid 2.90 20 -
LDBS06CYUAYA001C1.5S 1.5 Stranded 3.00 21 -
LDBS06CYUAYA001C2.5S 2.5 Solid 3.55 31 -
LDBS06CYUAYA001C2.5S 2.5 Stranded 3.65 33 -
LDBS06CYUAYA001C004S 4 Stranded 4.20 48 -
LDBS06CYUAYA001C006S 6 Stranded 4.75 67 -
LDBS06CYUAYA001C010S 10 Stranded 6.15 112 DBW-01SS
LDBS06CYUAYA001C016S 16 Stranded 6.70 167 DBW-01SS
LDBS06CYUAYA001C025S 25 Stranded 8.90 261 DBW-01SS
LDBS06CYUAYA001C035S 35 Stranded 9.95 352 DBW-01SS
LDBS06CYUAYA001C050S 50 Stranded 11.70 476 DBW-01SS
LDBS06CYUAYA001C070S 70 Stranded 13.35 670 DBW-01S
LDBS06CYUAYA001C095S 95 Stranded 15.60 926 DBW-01S
LDBS06CYUAYA001C120S 120 Stranded 17.2 1154 DBW-01
LDBS06CYUAYA001C150S 150 Stranded 19.1 1425 DBW-02
LDBS06CYUAYA001C185S 185 Stranded 21.3 1782 DBW-03
LDBS06CYUAYA001C240S 240 Stranded 24.3 2331 DBW-04
LDBS06CYUAYA001C300S 300 Stranded 27.05 2915 DBW-05
LDBS06CYUAYA001C400S 400 Stranded 30.35 3713 DBW-06
LDBS06CYUAYA001C500S 500 Stranded 33.7 4749 DBW-07
LDBS06CYUAYA001C630S 630 Stranded 37.55 6073 DBW-08
• DBW – Weather proof Series
POLYCAB H07V-U/H07V-R BS EN 50525-2-31 SC
Industrial Cable, 450/750 V AC
Document No.: 00268.Rev No.: 00 Date: 03-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.